Technical Advisory Group

Name

Baird, Katie

Conrad, Douglas, PhD
Dadayan, Lucy
Hamilton, Robert
Harris, Rachelle
Hodges, Hart, PhD
Jones, D. Patrick, PhD
Kioko, Sharon, PhD
Kittrell, Ashley

Lerch, Steve, PhD
McCafferty, James, PhD
Mitchell, Jeff
Nicholas, Andy
Parcells, Pete, PhD
Peterson, Rick
Sjoblom, Kriss
Tucker, Nick

Representing

University of Washington Tacoma

Self, Professor Emeritus at the University of Washington

Urban Institute

Washington State Department of Commerce

House Finance Committee

Center for Economic and Business Research, Western Washington University
Eastern Washington University

Evans School of Public Policy and Governance, University of Washington
Washington Society of Certified Public Accountants (invites others as needed)
Economic and Revenue Forecast Council

Center for Economic and Business Research, Western Washington University
Senate Ways and Means Committee

Washington State Budget & Policy Center

Self, Economics Professor at Whitman College

Self (Retired)

Washington Research Council

House Finance Committee

E-mail
kebaird@uw.edu

dconrad@uw.edu
LDadayan@urban.org

Robert.hamilton@commerce.wa.gov

rachelle.harris@leg.wa.gov
hart.hodges@wwu.edu
dpjones@ewu.edu
skioko@uw.edu
akittrell@wscpa.org
stevel@dor.wa.gov

james.mccafferty@wwu.edu

jeffrey.mitchell@leg.wa.gov

AndyN@budgetandpolicy.org

parcells@whitman.edu

candrpeterson2@comcast.net

ksjoblom@researchcouncil.org

nick.tucker@leg.wa.gov

Phone

206-306-5563
202-261-5425
206-256-6122
360-786-7137
360-650-2162
509-828-1246
206-221-6356
425-586-1150
360-534-1560
360-650-2414
360-786-7438
206-595-6879
509-527-5267
360-359-0395
206-467-7088
360-786-7383
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